
COLE ALBEE 
Main (503) 595 3922 
cole@mrg-law.com 

main: 503 595 3922 | fax: 503 595 3928 | www.mrg-law.com 
419 SW 11th Ave, Suite 400 | Portland, Oregon 97205-2605 

December 20, 2023 

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 

Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
Filing Center 
201 High Street SE, Suite 100 
Salem, Oregon 97301-3398 

Re: UE 426 – In the Matter of Idaho Power Company, Request for a General Rate 
Revision 

Attention Filing Center: 

Idaho Power Company submits this letter requesting Huddle access in the above-referenced 
docket for the following individuals. 

1. Donovan E. Walker: dwalker@idahopower.com (with read/write access)
2. Lisa Nordstrom: lnordstrom@idahopower.com (with read/write access)
3. Megan Goicoechea Allen: Mgoicoecheaallen@idahopower.com (with read/write access)
4. Stacy Gust: sgust@idahopower.com (with read/write access)
5. Christy Davenport: Cdavenport2@idahopower.com (with read/write access)
6. Jocelyn Pease: jocelyn@mrg-law.com (with read/ write access)
7. Adam Lowney: adam@mrg-law.com (with read/write access)
8. Cole Albee: cole@mrg-law.com (with read/write access)
9. Lauren Richards: lauren@mrg-law.com (with read/write access)

Please contact this office with any questions. 

Sincerely, 

Cole Albee 
Paralegal 
McDowell Rackner Gibson PC 
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